
BOWL ARENAL:
Yogurt base, granola, strawberries, pineapple, chia seeds, and honey.
*(6,95€)

BOWL COSTA RICA:
Açaí base, banana, raspberries, chocolate chips, shredded coconut,
and dulce de leche.

BOWL TAMARINDO:
Base de açaí, yogur griego, kiwi, mango, crushed cookies and
condensed milk.

BOWL MONTEVERDE:
Açaí base, granola, kiwi, blueberries, shredded coconut, and honey.

BOWL TITí:
Açaí base, granola, strawberries, mango, raspberries, and passion fruit
syrup.

BOWL PURA VIDA:
Açaí base, granola, strawberries, banana, chocolate chips, and cacao
cream.

BOWL SANTA TERESA:
Açaí base, granola, strawberries, banana, blueberries, and peanut butter.

EXTRA TOPPINGS + 0,60€

OUR BOWLS
CHOOSE YOUR SIZE

M: 8,95€ L: 10,95€



Açaí lovers
Tití's favorites

BOWL PURA VIDA:
Açaí base, granola, strawberries,
banana, chocolate chips, and
cacao cream.

BOWL SANTA TERESA:
Açaí base, granola, strawberries,
banana, blueberries, and peanut

butter.

BOWL COSTA RICA:
Açaí base, banana, raspberries,
chocolate chips, shredded
coconut, and dulce de leche.



SYRUPS & CREAMS:
Dulce de leche 
Cacao cream
Condensed milk
Peanut butter
Honey 
Greek yogurt 
Lotus cream (+1€) 
Passion fruit purée (+1€)
Pistachio cream (+1€)

BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL

DRY TOPPINGS:
Granola
Chocolate chips 
Crushed cookies 
Ground almonds 
Chia seed 
Vanilla protein (+1€) 
Shredded coconut

Fruits:
Strawberry
Banana
Blueberry
Raspberry 
Pineapple 
Kiwi 
Mango

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS

M size açaí base + 2 toppings (7,95€) 
L size açaí base + 3 toppings (9,95€) 
M size yogurt base + 2 toppings (4,95€) 
L size yogurt base + 3 toppings (5,95€)

CHOOSE A BASE



SMOOTHIES (5,95€)

TOASTS

CARIBE:
Strawberry & banana.

SUNSET:
Papaya, pineapple, guava, peach & passion fruit.

Protein Shakes:
Vanilla or chocolate. *(3,50€)

TROPICAL:
Açaí, mango, blueberry & strawberry.

HOMEMADE PASTRIES

COFFEES & TEAS
Espresso
Cortado
Americano
Bombón 
Coffee with milk

Capuccino 
Latte
Chai Latte 
Matcha Latte
Herbal teas

1,20€
1,50€
2,00€
2,00€
2,00€ 

2,50€ 
3,00€
3,50€ 
3,50€
1,50€

SUNRISE:
Pineapple & coconut cream.

Tomato & olive oil
Butter & jam
Tomato & serrano ham or cheese
Tomato & tuna
Brioche with cream cheese, berries, honey & almond
Bagel with cream cheese, avocado & salmon
Oat pancakes with fruit and chocolate

1,50€
2,00€
3,00€ 
3,50€
4,95€
5,50€
5,95€



MATCHA Latte

CARAMEL
MACCHIATO

strawberry
MATCHA

MANGO
MATCHA

MILKY OREO
COFFEE

Top Drinks
Iced in summer, warm in winter!

3,50€

3,50€

3,95€

3,95€

3,95€



PURA VIDA
BREAKFAST AND SNACK EN MODO Tití

Bagel with cream cheese,
avocado & salmon

Oat pancakes with fruit
and chocolate

Brioche with cream cheese,
berries, honey & almond



Allergen

Eggs

Icon

Allergen Legend 

In accordance with Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, all our
products indicate the possible allergens they may

contain. Below is a guide to the icons used in our menu:

If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please
inform our staff before placing your order. 

We’ll be happy to assist you.

Gluten 

Dried fruit

Peanuts

Lactose

Soy


